
2025 DCSD JUNIOR VARSITY BASEBALL SCHEDULE 
 

DATE DAY TEAMS LOCATION TIME 

10-Feb Monday Southwest DeKalb vs Tucker (JV) Southwest Dekalb 4:30PM 

10-Feb Monday St. Pius X vs Dunwoody (JV) St. Pius 5:00PM 

11-Feb Tuesday Brookwood vs Redan (JV) Brookwood 7:00PM 

11-Feb Tuesday Dunwoody vs Chamblee (JV) Dunwoody 4:15PM 

11-Feb Tuesday Dunwoody vs Lovett (JV) Dunwoody 5:30PM 

11-Feb Tuesday Stephenson vs Arabia Mountain (JV) Stephenson 5:30PM 

11-Feb Tuesday Tucker vs Druid Hills (JV) Tucker 4:30PM 

13-Feb Thursday Druid Hills vs Dunwoody (JV) Druid Hills 5:30PM 

13-Feb Thursday Dunwoody vs Druid Hills (JV) Dunwoody HS 5:30PM 

13-Feb Thursday Midtown vs Tucker (JV) 

MIdtown/Walden Athletic 

Complex 4:30PM 

13-Feb Thursday Pope vs Dunwoody (JV) Pope 6:30 PM 

13-Feb Thursday Redan vs Grayson (JV) Redan 7:00PM 

14-Feb Friday Lovett vs Southwest DeKalb (JV) Lovett 5:30PM 

15-Feb Saturday Chamblee vs Southwest DeKalb (JV) Chamblee 2:00PM 

15-Feb Saturday Morrow vs M. L. King (Doubleheader) (JV) Morrow HS 10:00AM/12:00PM 

17-Feb Monday Marist vs Dunwoody (JV) Marist 5:30PM 

17-Feb Monday Paideia vs Tucker (JV) Paideia 4:00PM 

18-Feb Tuesday Lakeside vs Druid Hills (JV) Lakeside HS 1:00PM 

18-Feb Tuesday Tucker vs Southwest DeKalb (JV) Tucker 4:30PM 

19-Feb Wednesday M. L. King vs Tucker (JV) M. L. King 4:30PM 

19-Feb Wednesday Redan vs Dacula (JV) Redan 7:00PM 

19-Feb Wednesday Tucker vs M. L. King (JV) Tucker 4:00PM 

20-Feb Thursday Duluth vs Tucker (JV) Duluth 5:30PM 

20-Feb Thursday Dunwoody vs Marist  (JV) Dunwoody 5:30PM 

20-Feb Thursday Jackson vs Southwest DeKalb (JV) Jackson 5:30PM 

20-Feb Thursday Redan vs Archer (JV) Redan 7:00PM 

21-Feb Friday Druid Hills vs Chamblee (JV) Druid Hills Middle 4:30PM 

21-Feb Friday M. L. King vs Tucker (JV) M. L. King 4:00PM 

22-Feb Saturday Mundy's Mill vs Southwest DeKalb (JV) Mundy's Mill 10:00am 



DATE DAY TEAMS LOCATION TIME 

24-Feb Monday Cedar Grove vs McNair (JV) Cedar Grove TBA 

24-Feb Monday Dunwoody vs St Pius X (JV) Dunwoody 5:30PM 

24-Feb Monday McNair vs M. L. King (JV) McNair 4:30PM 

24-Feb Monday Southwest DeKalb vs M.L. King (JV) SWD 4:30PM 

24-Feb Monday Tucker vs Paideia (JV) Tucker 4:30PM 

25-Feb Tuesday Druid Hills vs Lakeside (JV) Druid Hills Middle 4:30PM 

25-Feb Tuesday Kings Ridge vs Dunwoody (JV) Kings Ridge 5:30PM 

25-Feb Tuesday Providence vs Tucker (JV) Providence 5:30PM 

25-Feb Tuesday Redan vs Norcross (JV) Redan 7:00PM 

26-Feb Wednesday M.L. King vs Southwest DeKalb (JV) M.L. King 4:30PM 

27-Feb Thursday Chamblee vs Druid Hills (JV) Chamblee 4:30PM 

27-Feb Thursday Peachtree Ridge vs Redan (JV) Peachtree Ridge 7:00PM 

28-Feb Friday Arabia Mountain vs McNair (JV) Arabia Mountain TBA 

28-Feb Friday Dunwoody vs Cambridge (JV) Dunwoody 6:00PM 

28-Feb Friday Tucker vs Wesleyan (JV) Tucker 4:30PM 

1-Mar Saturday Chamblee vs Maynard Jackson (JV) TBA 12:00PM 

1-Mar Saturday Druid Hills vs Southwest DeKalb (JV) Druid Hills TBA 

1-Mar Saturday Dunwoody vs Centennial (JV) TBA 12:00PM 

1-Mar Saturday Tucker vs Salem (JV) Tucker 1:00PM 

3-Mar Monday Tucker vs Lakeside (JV) Tucker 4:30PM 

4-Mar Tuesday Druid Hills vs Southwest DeKalb (JV) Druid Hills Middle 4:30PM 

4-Mar Tuesday Kings Ridge vs Dunwoody (JV) TBA TBA 

4-Mar Tuesday M. L. King vs Arabia Mountain (JV) M. L. King 4:30PM 

5-Mar Wednesday Chamblee vs Lakeside (JV) TBA 4:00PM 

6-Mar Thursday Chamblee vs Lakeside (JV) TBA 4:00PM 

6-Mar Thursday Mays vs Southwest DeKalb (JV) Mays 5:30PM 

6-Mar Thursday Parkview vs Redan (JV) Parkview 7:00PM 

7-Mar Friday Cambridge vs Dunwoody (JV) TBA 6:00PM 
  



DATE DAY TEAMS LOCATION TIME 

8-Mar Saturday Dunwoody vs Southwest DeKalb (JV) Dunwoody 12:00PM/2:00PM 

8-Mar Saturday Greater Atlanta Christian vs Druid Hills (JV) Greater Atlanta Christian 12:00PM/2:00PM 

8-Mar Saturday Lambert vs Dunwoody (JV) TBA 12:00PM/2;30PM 

8-Mar Saturday Southwest Dekalb vs Dunwoody (JV) TBA 12:00PM/2;30PM 

8-Mar Saturday St. Pius X vs Chamblee (JV) TBA 12:00PM 

10-Mar Monday Druid Hills vs Dunwoody (JV) TBA 5:30PM 

10-Mar Monday McNair vs Stephenson (JV) McNair TBA 

11-Mar Tuesday Arabia Mountain vs Dunwoody (JV) Arabia Mountain 4:30PM 

11-Mar Tuesday Lakeside vs Tucker (JV) Lakeside 5:00PM 

11-Mar Tuesday Newton vs Southwest DeKalb (JV) Newton 5:30PM 

11-Mar Tuesday Redan vs Peachtree Ridge (JV) Redan 7:00PM 

11-Mar Tuesday Shiloh vs Chamblee (JV) TBA 5:00PM 

11-Mar Tuesday Woodward Academy vs Dunwoody (JV) TBA 6:00PM 

12-Mar Wednesday Druid Hills vs Lovett (JV) Druid Hills Middle 5:00PM 

12-Mar Wednesday Tucker vs Southwest DeKalb (JV) Tucker 5:00PM 

13-Mar Thursday Chamblee vs St. Pius X (JV) TBA 5:00PM 

13-Mar Thursday Druid Hills vs Dunwoody (JV) Druid Hills Middle 4:30PM 

13-Mar Thursday Redan vs Parkview (JV) Redan 7:00PM 

14-Mar Friday North Springs vsTucker (JV) North Springs 5:00PM/7:00PM 

14-Mar Friday Holy Innocents vs Dunwoody (JV) TBA 4:30PM 

15-Mar Saturday Tucker vs Providence (JV) Tucker 1:00PM 

15-Mar Saturday Centennial vs Dunwoody (JV) TBA 12:00PM/2:00PM 

17-Mar Monday Lakeside vs Dunwoody (JV) TBA 5:30PM 

17-Mar Monday South Paulding vs Dunwoody (JV) TBA TBA 

17-Mar Monday St. Pius X vs Tucker (JV) St. Pius X 4:30PM 

18-Mar Tuesday Druid Hills vs Fellowship Christian (JV) Druid Hills Middle 5:00PM 

18-Mar Tuesday Maynard Jackson vs Chamblee (JV) TBA 5:30PM 

18-Mar Tuesday Norcross vs Redan (JV) Norcross 7:00PM 

18-Mar Tuesday Pace Academy vs M. L. King (JV) Pace Academy 5:00PM 

18-Mar Tuesday Southwest DeKalb vs Mays (JV) Southwest Dekalb 5:00PM 

18-Mar Tuesday Tucker vs St. Pius X (JV) Tucker 4:30PM 
  



DATE DAY TEAMS LOCATION TIME 

19-Mar Wednesday Dunwoody vs Lakeside (JV) TBA 5:00PM 

20-Mar Thursday Dunwoody vs Centennial (JV) TBA 5:30PM 

20-Mar Thursday Southwest DeKalb vs Newton (JV) Southwest Dekalb 5:00PM 

20-Mar Thursday Stephenson vs Druid Hills (JV) Stephenson 4:30PM 

20-Mar Thursday Stephenson vs M. L. King (JV) Stephenson 5:30PM 

22-Mar Saturday Dekalb JV Tournamen-Druid Hills (JV) TBA TBA 

22-Mar Saturday Dunwoody vs South Paulding (JV) TBA 12:00PM 

24-Mar Monday McNair vs M. L. King (JV) McNair TBA 

25-Mar Tuesday Chamblee vs Holy Innocents (JV) TBA 5:00PM 

25-Mar Tuesday Dunwoody vs Pope (JV) TBA 5:30PM 

25-Mar Tuesday Grayson vs Redan (JV) Grayson 7:00PM 

25-Mar Tuesday Newton vs Druid Hills (JV) Newton 5:30PM 

26-Mar Wednesday Dunwoody vs Holy Innocents (JV) TBA 5:30PM 

27-Mar Thursday Centennial vs Dunwoody (JV) TBA 6:00 PM 

27-Mar Thursday Chamblee vs Shiloh (JV) TBA 5:00PM 

27-Mar Thursday Dacula vs Redan (JV) Dacula 7:00PM 

27-Mar Thursday M. L. King vs Stephenson (JV) M. L. King 4:30PM 

29-Mar Saturday Archer vs Redan (JV) Archer 7:00PM 

29-Mar Saturday Dekalb JV Tournament-Druid Hills (JV) TBA TBA 

29-Mar Saturday Dunwoody vs Lovett (JV) TBA 12:00PM/2:30PM 

1-Apr Tuesday Dunwoody vs Chamblee (JV) TBA 5:00PM 

1-Apr Tuesday Maynard vs Redan (JV) Maynard 5:30PM 

1-Apr Tuesday St.Pius vs Druid Hills (JV) St. Pius 5:30PM 

3-Apr Thursday Druid Hills vs St.Pius (JV) Druid Hills Middle 5:00PM 

3-Apr Thursday Holy Innocents vs Chamblee (JV) TBA 5:00PM 

3-Apr Thursday Maynard Jackson vs M. L. King (JV) Maynard Jackson 5:00PM 

4-Apr Friday Dunwoody vs Woodward Academy (JV) TBA 6:00PM 
 


